301
433
349
122
124
338

101

279
331

310
392
122
124
55

HavmeHoBaHue 6Nl0fa

KHenu n3 maco ntuuyb

M akapOoHbl OTBapHble
KomMnoT n3 cyxopykTos
Xne6 NwWeHWYHbIA

Xne6 p>xaHoW

®pyKThl (9610KO,
anenbCcuUH, 6aHaH)

nToro

HanmeHoBaHue 6nt0aa

Cyn kKapTodenbHbIW €
KPYnNoW NMWeHNYHOWN

TedhTenn 2 BapuaHT

Coyc cMeTaHHbI ¢
ToMaToMm

KapTodenb oTBapHOW
Yali c caxapom
Xne6 NWeHWYHbIN

Xneb pxaHoli

MKpa cBekoNbHan

MNTOro

Bec, rp

Benkwu

Xupbl

Yrnesoab

OPTAHMN3OBAHHOE MNTAHWE

npefBapuTenbHOe HakpbiTUe ans 1-4 knaccos

1/90/5
1/150/5
1/200
1/30
1/20
1wT/150

650

Bec, rp

1/200

1/90
1/30

1/150
1/200/15
1/30
1/20
1/60

795

rOPAUYNIA 3ABTPAK

16,00 24,24

5,40 6,30

0,08 0,0

2,37 0,3

1,32 0,24

0,80 0,0

25,17 31,08
roPA4YMN OBEL

Benkn Xupb

1,60 2,18

10,69 15,53

0,54 1,57

3,00 4,90

0,10 0,0

2,37 0,3

1,32 0,24

0,78 2,48

19,62 24,72

BappgaHsaH O.E.

8,24
36,6
21,82
14,5
8,6
25,20

89,76

Yrnesopjbl

16,74

15,91
2,29

21,50
15,0
14,5
8,6
4,29

94,54

K/kan

315,00
225,0
87,6
71,0
40,4
104,00

739,00

K/kan

93,00

245,63
25,5

142,00
60,0
71,0
40,4
42,60

677,53

LeHa

57-68
8-08
6-40
1-64
1-13
17-55

98-48

LleHa

7-24

69-60
2-48

15-32
2-10
1-64
1-13
6-46

105-97



